
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Ultrasonic 13 days? Mon 3/10/08 Wed 3/26/08
2 Test on detecting car 7 days? Mon 3/10/08 Tue 3/18/08

3 Set threshold on detection 7 days? Mon 3/10/08 Tue 3/18/08

4 Aiming of sensors 13 days? Mon 3/10/08 Wed 3/26/08

5 # sensors per side 13 days? Mon 3/10/08 Wed 3/26/08

6 I2C 39 days? Mon 3/10/08 Thu 5/1/08
7 Test at 20ft wire length 32 days? Wed 3/19/08 Thu 5/1/08

8 Make I2C code robust 39 days? Mon 3/10/08 Thu 5/1/08

9 Zigbee 27.5 days? Mon 3/10/08 Wed 4/16/08
10 set channel 10 days? Mon 3/10/08 Fri 3/21/08

11 assign address to each chip 10 days? Mon 3/10/08 Fri 3/21/08

12 Make comm robust 27.5 days? Mon 3/10/08 Wed 4/16/08

13 Mounting 5 days? Mon 3/17/08 Fri 3/21/08
14 Mounting each sensor 5 days? Mon 3/17/08 Fri 3/21/08

15 Board 39 days? Mon 3/10/08 Thu 5/1/08
16 Schematic 19.5 days? Mon 3/10/08 Fri 4/4/08

17 Layout 17.5 days? Wed 3/12/08 Fri 4/4/08

18 Build and Test 13 days? Tue 4/15/08 Thu 5/1/08

19 Software 39 days? Mon 3/10/08 Thu 5/1/08
20 unifying all software 39 days? Mon 3/10/08 Thu 5/1/08

21 Final Report 6.5 days? Mon 4/28/08 Tue 5/6/08
22 Preparing Final Report 6.5 days? Mon 4/28/08 Tue 5/6/08
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